
IV летняя Спартакиада молодежи России по дзюдо 
04.07.2018 - 07.07.2018 Пенза среди юн-ов и юн-ок (1999-2001 г.р.)

Юни 44 кг
6 уч.Джураева Диана (КрасД)1

17
1

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Фарахутдинова Владлена (Челя)13

29
4

3

19
5

Мальжик Валерия (Арха)11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Комур Елена (Орен)

2

18
9

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Кряклина Татьяна (Моск)4

20
13

12

28
14

Савицкая Татьяна (Осет)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Джураева Диана

17

Фарахутдинова В.
18

Мальжик Валерия
19

20

Комур Елена

21

22

Кряклина Татьяна

23

Савицкая Татьяна

24

Джураева Диана

Фарахутдинова В.

25

Мальжик Валерия

26

Комур Елена

27

Кряклина Татьяна

Савицкая Татьяна

28

Фарахутдинова В.

Мальжик Валерия

37

Комур Елена

Савицкая Татьяна

38

Фарахутдинова В.

Савицкая Татьяна

43Савицкая Татьяна

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Савицкая Татьяна (Осет)

2. Фарахутдинова В. (Челя)
3. Джураева Диана (КрасД)

3. Кряклина Татьяна (Моск)
5. Мальжик Валерия (Арха)

5. Комур Елена (Орен)

29

30

31

32

Джураева Диана
33

34

35

Кряклина Татьяна
36

Джураева Диана

39

Кряклина Татьяна

40

Джураева Диана

Комур Елена
41 Джураева Диана

Кряклина Татьяна

Мальжик Валерия
42 Кряклина Татьяна


